
AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES TASK FORCE CONTACT LIST
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Email Address

1 Tom Abrahamsen US Geological Survey - SC Water Science 
Center

Stephenson Center, Suite 129
720 Gracern Rd.

Columbia SC 29210-7651 (803) 750-6181 (803) 750-6197 tabraham@usgs.gov

2 Wayne Boykin Congaree National Park 100 National Park Road Hopkins SC (803) 695-1255 wayne_Boykin@nps.gov
3 Stephen Compton Clemson University Department of Plant

Industry
511 Westinghouse Road Pendleton SC 29670 (864) 646-2129 (864) 646-2134 scompto@CLEMSON.EDU

4 Jason Crichton South Carolina Aquarium 100 Aquarium Wharf Charleston SC 29401 (843) 720-3861 (843) 579-8595 jcrichton@scaquarium.org
5 Steve de Kozlowski SC Department of Natural Resources PO Box 167 Columbia SC 29202 (803)734-9200 (803) 734-9114 dekozlowskis@dnr.sc.gov
6 Rick DeVoe SC Sea Grant Consortium 287 Meeting St. Charleston SC 29401 (843) 727-2080 (843) 727-6417 Rick.Devoe@scseagrant.org
7 Ed DieBold Riverbanks Zoo and Garden PO Box 1060 Columbia SC 29202-1060 (803) 253-6381 (803) 779-8717 ediebold@riverbanks.org
8 Jeannie Eidson SC Dept of Health and Env. Control 2600 Bull Street Columbia SC 29201 (803) 898-4215 (803) 898-4199 eidsonjp@dhec.sc.gov
9 Ed EuDaly US Fish and Wildlife Service 176 Croghan Spur Road, Suite

200
Charleston SC 29407 (843) 727-4707 

ext  220
ed_eudaly@fws.gov

10 Larry Feller SC Landscape and Turf Grass  Association 5155 River Rd. Smyrna SC 29743 (843) 693-2187 (803) 925-1602 larry.feller@syngenta.com

11 Donna Foster SC Nurseryman's Association 332 Sunward Path Inman SC 29349 (864) 592-3857 (864) 592-3868 scplant@bellsouth.net
12 Ken Glenn US Dept. of Agriculture - APHIS-PPQ 9600 Two Notch Road - Suite 10 Columbia SC 29223-1612 (803) 788-7980 (803) 788-0506 William.k.glenn@aphis.usda.gov

13 John Hensel SCDHEC-Office of Coastal Res Mgt 1362 McMillan Ave Charleston SC 29405 (843) 744-5847 (843) 744-5838 henseljl@dhec.sc.gov
14 Bill Hulslander Congaree National Park 100 National Park Road Hopkins SC 29061 (803) 783-4241 (803) 776-4396 bill_hulslander@nps.gov
15 Stan Hutto SC Dept of Parks, Rec, and Tourism 1205 Pendleton St. Columbia SC 29201 (803) 734-1017 (803) 734-0532 shutto@scprt.com
16 John Inabinet Santee Cooper One Riverwood Drive Moncks Corner SC 29461 (843) 761-4069 jrinabin@santeecooper.com
17 Darryl Jones SC Forestry Commission PO Box 21707 Columbia SC 29221 (803) 896-8880 (803) 896-8817 djones@forestry.state.sc.us
18 David Knott SCDNR - Marine Resources Research

Institute
PO Box 12559 Charleston SC 29422-2559 (843) 953-9820 (843) 953-9096 KnottD@dnr.sc.gov

19 Cam Lay Clemson University  Dept. of Pesticide
Regulation

Clemson University 511 
Westinghouse Rd

Pendleton SC 29670 (864) 646-2150 clay@CLEMSON.EDU

20 Billy Lempesis SC State Ports Authority PO Box 22287 Charleston SC 29413 (843) 577-8711 (843) 577-8192 BLempesis@SCSPA.com
21 Robin Mackie US Forest Service - Francis Marion and

Sumter National Forest
4931 Broad River Road Columbia SC 29212 (803) 561-4071 rmackie@fs.fed.us

22 Ken Manuel Duke Energy- Lake Services Environmental 
Ctr.

MG03A3
13339 Hagers Ferry Rd.

Huntersville NC 28078 (704) 875-5032 (704) 875-5424 klmanuel@duke-energy.com

23 Keith Nell State Ports Authority PO Box 22287 Charleston SC 29413 (843) 577-8165 knell@scspa.com
24 Matt Nespeca The Nature Conservancy PO Box 1660 Georgetown SC 29442 (843) 527-1182 (843) 527-2557 Mnespeca@tnc.org
25 Marilyn O'Leary Southeast Aquatic Resources Partnership Louisiana State University Baton Rouge LA (225) 578-6349 moleary@lsu.edu

26 Chris Page SC Department of Natural Resources 2730 Fish Hatchery Road West Columbia SC 29170 (803)755-0617 (803)755-2836 pagec@dnr.sc.gov

27 Jennifer Rawlings Riverbanks Zoo and Garden PO Box 1060 Columbia SC 29202 (803) 779-8717 
X 1121 jrawlings@riverbanks.org

28 Alan Shirey US Army Corps of Engineers, Charleston
District

Wilmington-Charleston Planning 
Center

69-A Hagood AVe.

Charleston SC 29403-5107 (843) 329-2331 (843) 329-8166 Alan.D.Shirey@sac.usace.army.mil

29 Brandon Stutts South Carolina Electric and Gas Co. 6248 Bush River Road Columbia SC 29212 (803) 217-7349 (803) 217-8046 bstutts@scana.com
30 Kelly Jo Swygert SC Department of Transportation 955 Park Street, Room 324 Columbia SC 29202 (803) 737-1290 swygertkj@scdot.org
31 Chris Thomason SC Dept. of Natural Resources Region 3- Freshwater Fisheries

10095 Dunbarton Blvd.
Barnwell SC 29812 (803) 259-5474 ThomasonC@dnr.sc.gov

32 David Tompkins SC Dept. of Agriculture Columbia State Farmers Market 
1001 Bluff Road

Columbia SC 29201 (803) 737-4667 (803) 734-2506 dtompkin@scda.sc.gov

33 Angela Viney SC Wildlife Federation 2711 Middleburg Drive
Suite 101

Columbia SC 29204 (803) 256-0690 (803) 256-0670 angela@scwf.org

34 Jack Whetstone SC Sea Grant Consortium/Clemson 
University Ext.

PO Box 596 Georgetown SC 29442 (843) 546-6296 (843) 546-6321 jwhtstn@clemson.edu

35 Susan Wilde USC / SCDNR Marine Resources 217 Fort Johnson Rd. Charleston SC 29412 (843) 953-9820 (843) 953-9812 wildes@dnr.sc.gov
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36 David Wilkins South Carolina Aquarium 100 Aquarium Wharf Charleston SC 29401 (843) 579-8528 dwilkins@scaquarium.org
37 Dick Yetter USDA- Natural Res Conservation Service 1835 Assembly St - Suite 950 Columbia SC 29201 (803) 253-3670 (803) 253-3948 dick.yetter@sc.usda.gov


